Ochsenweidschiessen 2019

Standgemeinschaft Ochsenweid

E

inzelrangliste

Ochsenweidstich - Kat. D

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Ulmann Gallus
Kast Beat
Tobler Matthias
Alther Roman
Knaus Hans
Stieger Markus
Jud Heinz
Zeller Koni
Tanner Jakob
Kellenberger Bruno
11 Riedener Gerhard
Graf Simon
Fuchs Hans
Scherrer Franz
Graf Hans
Rusch Hermann
Alther Doris
Knechtle Daniel
Henning Lars
Lehmann Ralf
21 Schneider Philipp
Albertin Othmar
Brauchli Kurt
Wolfer Kurt
Odermatt Paul
Streule Bruno
Hurter Marcel
Kellenberger Thomas
Senn Michael
Bischoff Bruno
31 Wist Fredi
Wohlwend Erwin
Kaiser Gregory
Anderegg Werner
Sonser Mirko
Eggenberger Michael
Maurer Bruno
Schiess Hans
Steiner Hanspeter
Preisig Bruno
41 Hochreutener Peter
Bischofberger Markus
Kellenberger Markus
Breitenmoser Armin
Tobler Felix
Graf Peter
Zimmermann Diana
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1964 S
1958 V
1966 S
1947 SV
1955V
1960 S
1963 S
1969 S
1949 SV
1959V
1962 S
1991 E
1941 8V
1948 SV
1960 S
1965 S
1967 S
1971 S
1978 E
1980 E
1984 E
1946 SV
1952V
1954 V
1956 V
1959V
1964 S
1971 S
1988 E
1944 SV
1947 SV
1953V
1955V
1964 S
1979 E
1980 E
1943 SV
1943 SV
1948 SV
1957V
1958 V
1961 S
1962 S
1963 S
19718
1976 E
1978 E

Verein

Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein
Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein
Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein
Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein
Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
Ganterschwil, Militdrschitzenverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenvere
Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Untereggen, Militarschitzenverein
Oberriet, Feldschitzenverein
Sennwald, Schitzenverein
Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein
Oberriet, Feldschitzenverein
Fischingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschutzen
St. Gallen, Feldschitzengesellschaft de
Egnach-Romanshorn, Schiitzengesells
Rorschach, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen
Weinfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dagerlen, Schiitzenverein
Fischingen, Schutzengesellschaft
Oberriet, Feldschltzenverein

St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft de
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Mosnang-Muhilriti, 300m Sport
Heiden, Feldschutzen

Sennwald, Schiitzenverein
Sennwald, Schitzenverein
Sennwald, Schitzenverein
Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschttzengesells
Thal, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Rorschach, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Trimmis, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Teufen, Standschitzen
Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein
Rorschach, Stadtschitzen
Rehetobel, Schitzengesellschaft
Mosnang-Muhilrtti, 300m Sport
Thal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschitzen

Seite 1 von 3

Spg Punkte
57 03 97
57 03 96
57 03 96
57 03 95
57 03 95
57 03 95
57 03 95
57 03 95
57 03 94
57 03 94
57 03 94
57 03 94
57 03 93
57 03 93
57 03 93
57 03 93
57 03 93
57 03 93
57 03 93
57 03 93
57 03 93
57 03 92
57 03 92
57 03 92
57 03 92
57 03 92
57 03 92
57 03 92
57 03 92
57 03 9
57 03 9
57 03 91
57 03 91
57 03 91
57 03 91
57 03 91
57 03 90
57 03 90
57 03 90
57 03 90
57 03 90
57 03 90
57 03 90
57 03 90
57 03 90
57 03 90
57 03 90
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Ochsenweidschiessen 2019

Standgemeinschaft Ochsenweid

E

inzelrangliste

Ochsenweidstich - Kat. D

Rang Teilnehmer
48 Lienhard Walter
49 Frohlich Heinz
50 Sieber Armin
51 Rindlisbacher Max
52 Gautschi Rudolf
53 Wild Johann
54 Breitenmoser Bruno
55 Eugster Anton
56 Schoop Markus
57 Enzler Christian
58 Zinsli Roger
59 Timm Jiirg
60 Diisel Christian
61 Hostettler André
62 Bleiker Dominik
63 Tarnutzer Hans
64 Zwahlen Fritz
65 Eicher Hansruedi
66 Mittelholzer Guido
67 Hochreutener Liliane
68 Schmidli Rainer
69 Nagel Jasmin
70 Ullmann Eugen
71 Haner Helmut
72 Hungerbihler Robert
73 Hallauer Walter
74 Thoma Rolf
75 Sturzenegger Edi
76 Kiinzli Werner
77 Hittenmoser Paul
78 Biuchi (Junior) Bruno
79 Wildhaber Stefan
80 Dudler Michael
81 Bischof Andreas
82 Kohler Peter
83 Marthy Thomas
84 Winter Bernd
85 Ulrich Peter
86 Kiinzli Hans
87 Kellenberger Hanspeter
88 Verastegui lvan
89 Koppel Heiri
90 Jud Michael
91 Studer Willy
92 Forrer Rolf
93 Schmidli Franziska
94 Aebi Hermann
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1943 SV
1944 SV
1948 SV
1951V
1951V
1953V
1954 V
1955V
1962 S
1966 S
1970 S
1971 S
1974 E
1982 E
1991 E
1940 SV
1944 SV
1948 SV
1953V
1962 S
1964 S
1994 E
1935 SV
1944 SV
1946 SV
1953V
1958 V
1966 S
1967 S
1944 SV
1960 S
1961 S
1969 S
1981 E
1944 SV
1955V
1962 S
1978 E
1942 SV
1944 SV
1949 SV
1957V
1991 E
1939 SV
1960 S
1977 E
1951V

Verein

Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft
Egnach-Romanshorn, Schitzengesells
Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein
Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein
Berg, Militarschiitzenverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Dietschwil, Schitzenverein
Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schitzengesellsch
Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein
Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein
Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein
Herisau, Schitzenverein
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
Ganterschwil, Militdrschitzenverein
Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenvere
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenvere
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschutzen
Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein
Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein
Ganterschwil, Militdrschiitzenverein
Eschenz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein
Hemmerswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein
Steinach, Schitzenverein

Reute, Feldschitzen

Dietschwil, Schiitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Berneck, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein

Thal, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein
Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein
Flums, Schitzengesellschaft

Berg, Militdrschitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Ganterschwil, Militdrschitzenverein
Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein
Berg, Militdrschitzenverein
Oberriet, Feldschitzenverein
Ganterschwil, Militdrschitzenverein
Berneck, Schiitzengesellschaft
Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein
Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein
Elgg, Schiitzengesellschaft
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57 03 89
57 03 89
57 03 89
57 03 89
57 03 89
57 03 89
57 03 89
57 03 89
57 03 89
57 03 89
57 03 89
57 03 89
57 03 89
57 03 89
57 03 89
57 03 88
57 03 88
57 03 88
57 03 88
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57 03 88
57 03 88
57 03 87
57 03 87
57 03 87
57 03 87
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57 03 85
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57 03 83
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57 03 81
57 03 81
57 03 80
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Ochsenweidschiessen 2019

Standgemeinschaft Ochsenweid

Einzelrangliste

Ochsenweidstich - Kat. D

Rang
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
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Teilnehmer
Bénziger Robert
Wiist Werner
Koenig Roger
Frehner Werner
Reinhold Dirk
Brunner Robert
Wernli Markus
Diem Peter
Huser Josef
Gartmann Bruno
Aeschlimann Edwin

1964 S
1957V
1962 S
1945 SV
1971 S
1952V
1955V
1946 SV
1952V
1943 SV
1956 V

Verein
Reute, Feldschitzen

Rorschach, Stadtschuitzen
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rehetobel, Schiitzengesellschaft
St. Fiden - St. Gallen, Sportschiitzen
Latisburg, Militdrschiitzenverein
Montlingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Herisau, Schitzenverein
Rorschacherberg, Schiitzengesellscha
Rorschach, Stadtschitzen
Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein
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Spg Punkte
57 03 80
57 03 79
57 03 79
57 03 78
57 03 78
57 03 77
57 03 76
57 03 73
57 03 &l
57 03 50
57 03 50

14.09.2019, 17:07:05



